## Ongoing Commitment to Service Earns Local Agents CENTURY 21 2020 Quality Service Pinnacle Award

**Madison, NJ (Grassroots Newswire) March 23, 2021** -- Century 21 Real Estate LLC recently recognized the following local sales affiliates with the CENTURY 21 2020 Quality Service Pinnacle Producer Award.

\* Lavada Burroughs McIntyre of CENTURY 21 AmeriSouth Realty, located at 2400 West Nine Mile Road in Pensacola. For more information, please contact Dan Gullahorn at (850) 478-6800 or <u>dan@dangullahorn.com</u>.

\* Minh Tran of CENTURY 21 AmeriSouth Realty, located at 2400 West Nine Mile Road in Pensacola. For more information, please contact Dan Gullahorn at (850) 478-6800 or <u>dan@dangullahorn.com</u>.

\* Stephanie Dixon of CENTURY 21 AmeriSouth Realty, located at 2400 West Nine Mile Road in Pensacola. For more information, please contact Dan Gullahorn at (850) 478-6800 or <u>dan@dangullahorn.com</u>.

"The Quality Service Pinnacle Producer Award is an integral part of our brand's commitment to excellence and recognizes dedication to making each and every client interaction a positive one," said Michael Miedler, president and chief executive officer, Century 21 Real Estate LLC.

The annual award is based on results from the CENTURY 21 Quality Service Survey (QSS) which is emailed to consumers immediately after the purchase or sale of a home. To earn the CENTURY 21 Quality Service Pinnacle Producer Award, an agent must receive completed customer surveys for at least 50 percent of their transactions surveyed from January 1 - December 31, with an average survey score of at least 95 percent or better for 2 consecutive years.

Each recipient will receive a customized glass trophy, in addition to being recognized at the CENTURY 21 Global Conference.

## **Century 21 Real Estate LLC**

Century 21 Real Estate LLC is comprised of approximately 13,000 independently owned and operated franchised broker offices in 84 countries and territories worldwide with more than 146,000 independent sales professionals. Century 21 Real Estate has numerous websites to help answer specific consumer needs. They are century21.com, century21Global.com, commercial.century21.com, century21.com, century21espanol.com.

(c)2021 Century 21 Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. CENTURY 21(r), the CENTURY 21 Logo and C21(r) are registered service marks owned by Century 21 Real Estate LLC. Century 21 Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each office is independently owned and operated.